POWER OF ATTORNEY

To vote at the regular General Meeting of Shareholders of Komercijalna banka AD Beograd (hereinafter: "the General Meeting of Shareholders "and "the Bank") convened for **26 April 2018** in Belgrade, 14 Svetog Save St, beginning at **10:00** hours

Shareholder		
Name, surname (for natural	person) or business name (for legal person)	
Place and residence addres	s from the ID card or passport (for natural pers	on) or seat address (for legal person)
	er (for resident natural person) or passport nu another registration number (for non-resident	mber (for non-resident natural person), or registration number legal person)
ownership over ordinar ordinary shares issued	y shares, which on the Cut-off Date fo	leeting of the Bank's Shareholders pursuant to the r Shareholders' Identification totalled 16.817.956 atral Registry, Depository and Clearing House CFI:
Name, surname (for natural	person) or business name (for legal person)	
Place and residence addres	s from the ID card or passport (for natural pers	on) or seat address (for legal person)
	er (for resident natural person) or passport nu another registration number (for non-resident	mber (for non-resident natural person), or registration number legal person)
To participate and exer that will be held on 26.0	• •	regular General Meeting of the Bank's Shareholders
(Circle I or II)		
	ne proxy has all the powers and car erest, without any particular instruc	vote at his/her own discretion on all items of the ctions and orders `
II. With the following	instructions in relation to the items	of the agenda:
(Circle "FOR" or "AGAINS	ST " or "ABSTAIN")	
	n of the Annual Report on Business C ments with the Opinion of the Externa	perations of Komercijalna banka a.d. Beograd and la Auditor for the year 2017
FOR	AGAINST	ABSTAIN
•	n of the Annual Report on Business C I. Beograd Group with the Opinion of t	perations and Consolidated Financial Statements of he External Auditor for the year 2017
FOR	AGAINST	ABSTAIN
3. Decision on Distrib	ution of Profit from the year 2017 and	Retained Earnings from Previous Years

AGAINST

ABSTAIN

FOR

	FOR	AGAINST		ABSTAIN		
5.	5. Report in Accordance with the Article 78 of the Law on Banks					
	FOR	AGAINST		ABSTAIN		
6.	6. Decision on Compulsory Purchase of 6 shares of SWIFT					
	FOR	AGAINST		ABSTAIN		
7. Decision on Establishing the Remuneration for the Chairperson of the General Meeting of Bank's Shareholders						
	FOR	AGAINST		ABSTAIN		
Copy of this power of attorney shall be delivered to the Head Office of Komercijalna Banka AD Beograd, Beograd, 14 Svetog Save St, or by faxing to +381 11 344 0033, at the latest before the day of the General Meeting of Shareholders. Shareholders' proxy must have the original document of this Power of Attorney at the General Meeting of Shareholders. A shareholder may revoke this power of attorney at any time. In case of revocation of this power of attorney, a shareholder shall so notify the Bank in writing, by the day of the General Meeting of Shareholders. In						

Information Relating to Article 77 of the Law on Banks

Pursuant to the Company Law:

- 1. The power of attorney is issued for this GMS session only and is valid also for the repeated GMS session.
- 2. In case a power of attorney is granted by a private individual, the signature on this power of attorney must be verified in accordance with the law that regulates the verification of signatures. If the power of attorney is granted by the shareholder who is a foreign private individual, such power of attorney must be notarized in the shareholder's home country and must contain an apostil, unless there is an agreement between the non-residents' countries and the Republic of Serbia, with the attached translation that has been verified by a court translator.